
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199611180003
80521

11/18/1996
11:35:14

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JAYNES,
KANDI G

199509180002
59851

199702050000
38271

02/05/1997
12:04:08

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199610220003
51291

199701280000
28521

01/28/1997
01:50:30

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MANN
HUDSON,
JENNIFER S

199706130001
86571

06/13/1997
01:31:26

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNNAM,
WILLIAM B

199710300003
54781

10/30/1997
12:46:00

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRENCH,
WILLIAM T

199711140003
71911

11/14/1997
09:37:39

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WIDEMAN,
ALFRED

199712150004
07011

12/15/1997
11:33:08

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TEER, ALAN R 199306160001
75631

199802190000
55771

02/19/1998
10:18:40

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROGDEN,
BARBARA J

199802090000
43901

02/09/1998
12:16:00

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
NETTIE W

199803030000
73001

03/03/1998
12:38:11

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HART, JUDY
W

199803090000
80821

03/09/1998
10:57:56

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADMIRAL
FUNDING LLC

199707110002
18091

199804200001
39331

04/20/1998
08:39:03

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199706250001
97731

199805050001
61551

05/05/1998
10:20:30

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GOGGINS,
TINA M

199608120002
60231

199805070001
67061

05/07/1998
11:23:06

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FINLEY,
SUSAN O

199311300003
79821

199805070001
67121

05/07/1998
11:59:14

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADMIRAL
FUNDING LLC

199709300003
16281

199805070001
67131

05/07/1998
11:59:15

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADMIRAL
FUNDING LLC

199801160000
16131

199805070001
67221

05/07/1998
11:59:25

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199706050001
76301

199806110002
18081

06/11/1998
01:32:28

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199703060000
69531



199806120002
18591

06/12/1998
08:21:36

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TAMPIO,
JOSEPH
VINCENT

199604220001
30711

199806150002
22021

06/15/1998
11:34:01

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DRIVER,
PHILLIP D

199807140002
65581

07/14/1998
09:58:06

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADMIRAL
FUNDING LLC

199804080001
25071

199807240002
82591

07/24/1998
01:57:25

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADMIRAL
FUNDING LLC

199805200001
84961

199807240002
82611

07/24/1998
01:57:28

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADMIRAL
FUNDING LLC

199804170001
37751

199807270002
83051

07/27/1998
08:18:12

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
DENNIS

199712080003
98701

199808210003
26521

08/21/1998
11:44:18

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHAW, JAMES
V

199809280003
75641

09/28/1998
08:30:35

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KENDRICK,
TIMOTHY
JAMES

199610210003
49791

199809280003
75651

09/28/1998
08:32:09

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPRADLEY,
DWAYNE T

199801260000
25571

199810060003
89041

10/06/1998
09:24:41

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MOSLEY,
JOHN J

199702050000
38271

199810160004
05431

10/16/1998
09:55:17

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROWN, W
DAVID

199705090001
44511

199810160004
05491

10/16/1998
10:00:26

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEHAVEN,
CYNTHIA G

199805070001
67141


