Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199611180003 80521	11/18/1996 11:35:14	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JAYNES, KANDI G					199509180002 59851	
199702050000 38271	02/05/1997 12:04:08	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC					199610220003 51291	
199701280000 28521	01/28/1997 01:50:30	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MANN HUDSON, JENNIFER S						
199706130001 86571	06/13/1997 01:31:26	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNNAM, WILLIAM B						
199710300003 54781	10/30/1997 12:46:00	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRENCH, WILLIAM T						
199711140003 71911	11/14/1997 09:37:39	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WIDEMAN, ALFRED						
199712150004 07011	12/15/1997 11:33:08	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TEER, ALAN R					199306160001 75631	
199802190000 55771	02/19/1998 10:18:40	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROGDEN, BARBARA J						
199802090000 43901	02/09/1998 12:16:00	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, NETTIE W						
199803030000 73001	03/03/1998 12:38:11	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HART, JUDY W						
199803090000 80821	03/09/1998 10:57:56	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADMIRAL FUNDING LLC					199707110002 18091	
199804200001 39331	04/20/1998 08:39:03	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICE INC					199706250001 97731	
199805050001 61551	05/05/1998 10:20:30	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GOGGINS, TINA M					199608120002 60231	
199805070001 67061	05/07/1998 11:23:06	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FINLEY, SUSAN O					199311300003 79821	
199805070001 67121	05/07/1998 11:59:14	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADMIRAL FUNDING LLC					199709300003 16281	
199805070001 67131	05/07/1998 11:59:15	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADMIRAL FUNDING LLC					199801160000 16131	
199805070001 67221	05/07/1998 11:59:25	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICE INC					199706050001 76301	
199806110002 18081	06/11/1998 01:32:28	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERV INC					199703060000 69531	

199806120002 18591	06/12/1998 08:21:36	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TAMPIO, JOSEPH VINCENT			99604220001 0711	
199806150002 22021	06/15/1998 11:34:01	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DRIVER, PHILLIP D				
199807140002 65581	07/14/1998 09:58:06	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADMIRAL FUNDING LLC			99804080001 5071	
199807240002 82591	07/24/1998 01:57:25	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADMIRAL FUNDING LLC			99805200001 4961	
199807240002 82611	07/24/1998 01:57:28	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADMIRAL FUNDING LLC			99804170001 7751	
199807270002 83051	07/27/1998 08:18:12	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, DENNIS			99712080003 8701	
199808210003 26521	08/21/1998 11:44:18	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, JAMES				
199809280003 75641	09/28/1998 08:30:35	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KENDRICK, TIMOTHY JAMES			99610210003 9791	
199809280003 75651	09/28/1998 08:32:09	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRADLEY, DWAYNE T			99801260000 5571	
199810060003 89041	10/06/1998 09:24:41	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSLEY, JOHN J			99702050000 8271	
199810160004 05431	10/16/1998 09:55:17	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, W DAVID			99705090001 4511	
199810160004 05491	10/16/1998 10:00:26	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEHAVEN, CYNTHIA G			99805070001 7141	